 www.AFLglobal.com or 1-800-321-5298/1-603-528-7780
1
DFS1 Digital FiberScope
© 2011, AFL, all rights reserved.  DFS1-00-2000  Revision 1B,  2011-05-24
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
The DFS1 Digital FiberScope supports magnified video inspection
of optical fiber connector end-faces during fiber optic cable
and connector installation and maintenance. The ergonomically

Specifications (All specifications valid at 25°C unless otherwise specified)
DFS1 Digital FiberScope
Ordering Information
The DFS1 is available in three different kits which provide either PC/UPC adapters, APC
adapters, or no adapters. All kits include soft carry case, a storage box to hold up to six
adapter tips, FiberScope display software update for M series OTDRs (M200, M700) or C
series OTDRs and Certification Testers (C840, C850, C860, C880), and a quick reference
guide.
MODEL DESCRIPTION
DFS1-00-04XU DFS1 Digital FiberScope PC/UPC Inspection Kit; includes:
(1) DFS1-00-04X0MR DFS1 USB Digital FiberScope
(1) DFS1-00-0001MR Universal 1.25 mm male PC adapter tip
(1) DFS1-00-0002MR Universal 2.5 mm male PC adapter tip
(1) DFS1-00-0003MR SC and FC female bulkhead adapter tip
(1) DFS1-00-0004MR LC female bulkhead adapter tip
(1) DFS1-04-0001MZ soft carry case for scope and adapters
(1) 8500-05-0001MZ One-Click Cleaner SC, ST, FC
(1) 8500-05-0002MZ One-Click Cleaner LC/MU
(1) 1400-01-0093MZ 6-compartment adapter tip storage box
(1) Digital FiberScope display software update for M200, M700, C840, C850, C860, or
C880
DFS1-00-04XA DFS1 Digital FiberScope APC Inspection Kit; includes:
(1) DFS1-00-04X0MR DFS1 USB Digital FiberScope
(1) DFS1-01-0002MR Universal 2.5 mm male APC adapter tip
(1) DFS1-01-0003MR SC/APC and FC/APC bulkhead adapter tip
(1) DFS1-01-0011MR SC/APC bulkhead adapter tip
(1) DFS1-04-0001MZ soft carry case for scope and adapters
(1) 8500-05-0001MZ One-Click Cleaner SC, ST, FC
(1) 1400-01-0093MZ 6-compartment adapter tip storage box
(1) Digital FiberScope display software update for M200, M700, C840, C850, C860, or
C880
DFS1-00-04XN DFS1 USB Digital Fiber Inspection Kit without Adapters; includes:
(1) DFS1-00-004X0MR DFS1 USB Digital FiberScope
(1) Soft carry case for scope and adapters
(1) 6-compartment adapter tip box
(1) Digital FiberScope display software update for M200, M700, C840, C850, C860, or
C880
DFS1-00-04XU
DFS1 Digital FiberScope with M700 OTDR
 www.AFLglobal.com or 1-800-321-5298/1-603-528-7780
3
© 2011, AFL, all rights reserved.  DFS1-00-2000  Revision 1B,  2011-05-24
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
DFS1 Digital FiberScope
DFS1 Accessories
MODEL DESCRIPTION
DFS1-04-0001MZ Soft carry case for DFS1 Digital FiberScope and adapters
1400-01-0093MZ 6-compartment adapter tip storage box
1400-01-0094MZ 11-compartment adapter tip storage box
8500-05-0001MZ One-Click Cleaner SC, ST, FC
8500-05-0002MZ One-Click Cleaner LC/MU
DFS1 Adapter Tips
The following table identifies commonly required adapter tips. Other adapter tips
available. Please consult the factory for additional adapter tips and prices.
MODEL DESCRIPTION
PC FERRULE CONNECTOR ADAPTER TIPS
DFS1-00-0001MR Universal 1.25 mm tip for PC ferrule connector
DFS1-00-0002MR Universal 2.5 mm tip for PC ferrule connector
DFS1-00-0005MR Universal 2.0 mm tip for PC ferrule connector
DFS1-00-0006MR Slim 1.6 mm tip for PC ferrule (termini)
DFS1-00-0038MR Slim 1.25 mm probe tip for LuxCis and termini
DFS1-00-0039MR Slim 2.5 mm PC ferrule tip for ELIO and termini

DFS1-00-0023MR Short extended tip for E2000/PC bulkhead adapter
DFS1-00-0024MR Medium extended tip for E2000/PC bulkhead adapter
Ordering Information (continued)
DFS1-00-0001MR
DFS1-00-0002MR
DFS1-00-0003MR
DFS1-00-0004MR
DFS1-00-0013MR
 www.AFLglobal.com or 1-800-321-5298/1-603-528-7780 © 2011,  AFL, all rights reserved.  DFS1-00-2000  Revision 1B,  2011-05-24
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
CERTIFIED
9001
ISO
NOYES FIBER SYSTEMS
Authorized Channel Partner
United States
Customer Service
1.800.321.5298
1.603.528.7780
Asia-Pacific (non-China)
Saw Biing Huei
+65 9791 3398
Europe, Middle East, Africa
Max Penfold
+44 1799 542 840
+44 7802 839 160
Middle East
Ahmed El Sakaty
+20 106 451 523
Africa (Sub Sahara)
Nicholas Cole
+44 7702 005 590
Greater China
Dai Liu
+86 133 1101 4533
4
MODEL DESCRIPTION
DFS1-00-0025MR Long extended tip for E2000/PC bulkhead adapter
MU/PC BULKHEAD ADAPTER TIPS
DFS1-00-0026MR Tip for MU/PC bulkhead adapter
DFS1-00-0027MR Short extended tip for MU/PC bulkhead adapter
DFS1-00-0028MR Medium extended tip for MU/PC bulkhead adapter
DFS1-00-0029MR Long extended tip for MU/PC bulkhead adapter
DFS1-00-0030MR 60° angled tip for MU/PC bulkhead adapter
MTP/PC MULTI-FIBER ADAPTER TIPS (FERRULE & BULKHEAD)
DFS1-00-0037MR MTP/PC ferrule and bulkhead adapter extended tip;
includes base plus MTP/PC front end tip
DFS1-00-0041MR Front end tip for MTP/PC ferrule and bulkhead adapter
DFS1-00-0042MR MTP/PC and MTP/APC ferrule and bulkhead adapter extended tip kit;
includes base plus MTP/PC and MTP/APC front end tips
MISCELLANEOUS PC BULKHEAD ADAPTER TIPS
DFS1-00-0031MR Tip for LEMO 2.0 mm bulkhead adapter
DFS1-00-0032MR Tip for LX.5/PC bulkhead adapter
DFS1-00-0033MR Tip for 2.0 mm termini bulkhead adapter
DFS1-00-0034MR Tip for 1.6 mm termini bulkhead adapter
DFS1-00-0036MR Tip for ELIO 1.25 mm bulkhead adapter
APC TIPS
DFS1-01-0001MR Universal 1.25 mm tip for APC ferrule connector
DFS1-01-0002MR Universal 2.5 mm tip for APC ferrule connector
DFS1-01-0003MR Tip for SC/APC and FC/APC bulkhead adapter
DFS1-01-0011MR Tip for SC/APC bulkhead adapter
DFS1-01-0004MR Tip for LC/APC bulkhead adapter
DFS1-01-0005MR Short extended tip for SC/APC bulkhead adapter
DFS1-01-0006MR 60° angled tip for SC/APC bulkhead adapter
DFS1-01-0008MR Tip for E2000/APC bulkhead adapter
DFS1-01-0009MR Tip for LX.5/APC bulkhead adapter
DFS1-01-0010MR MTP/APC ferrule and bulkhead adapter extended tip kit;